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OSV Nr.
5084
5216
5002
5019
5182
5057
5077
5227
5048
5141
5036
5033
5092
5021
5154
5044
5087
5083
5074
5009
5075
5173
5139
5248
5047
5129
5007
5094
5145
5195
5199
5169
5024
5023
5050
5153
5205
5186
5215
5065
5197
5110
5017
5136
5046
5001
5185
5149
5128
5059
5012
5166
5014
5013
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feelin'gigal

Vereinsname

KSV - Gigasport

SC Salzstieg|

WSC Aflenz

ASVO Grundisee VB
Club Freunde d.Berge
WSV Tauplitz

Union St. Lambrecht
TVN Rottenmann
WSV Schladming

SC Obdach

SV St. Marein/Lor.

SC Liezen

SC GoR

Union Oberwdlz
WSV Niklasdorf

SC Rottenmann
USV-Kreischberg
WSV Pichl-Reiteralm
WSV Oberaich

SC Deutschfeistritz
SV Breitenau

SV Oppenberg

WSV ASVO TragoR
SC Gai

WSV Ramsau/Dachstein
SK-Raika Admont/Hall
WSV Eisenerz

TVN Gratwein

SC St. Lorenzen/Tr.
Union SC Donnersbach
Schiklub Bruck/Mur
DSG Steiermark

ESV Knittelfeld

WSV Judenburg

WSV RB Spital a.S
SV St. Sebastian

SC Weilkirchen

SV Gams

SC Graz

Skiteam TUS Krieglach
Union Strallegg

TUS Eiche Neumarkt
SC Raika Grobming
Union Birkfeld

SC Stubalm

SK Donnersbachwald
WSV Palfau

Union Fischbach
SU-WSV- Langenwang
WSV Raiffeisen Turnau
PSV Graz-Alpin

WSV St. Kathrein/Off.
USC Raika Greim
TUS St.S tefan o.L.
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Punkte
4232
2791
2420

2172
1912
1846
1769
1740
1504
1480
1449
1442
1415
1260
1021
1020
985
861
785
778
705
580
550
540
536
500
489
385
370
370
360
300
285
281
270
225
140
140
100
100
100
100
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